
ROOKIE SQUAD RESULTS

1
2
3
4
5

EBERLIN LUCAS
HURLEY AZCK
CLARK EASTON
KLOCKE WESLEY
ROSE TONY

188
187
177
149
177

93
93
87
69
86

=
=
=
=
=

95
94
90
80
91

+
+
+
+

+

COACH: DOUG WILSCHETZ
GOLDEN EAGLE ROOKIE

1
2
3
4
5

LANDERS LOGAN
WILKERSON JAY
MILLER ELI
WILKERSON JACKSON
EWING CHIONEREUS

187
181
173
178
155

99
88
89
88
80

=
=
=
=
=

88
93
84
90
75

+
+
+
+

+

COACH: JIM BEAN
HOODLUM ALLEY #2

1
2
3
4
5

THORNTON HUNTER
BUHS BRANDON
WEBER ZACHARY
THORNTON GAGE
YOSWIG SETH

189
160
165
177
134

95
74
78
84
68

=
=
=
=
=

94
86
87
93
66

+
+
+
+

+

COACH: DAVID L PHILLIPS
ROOKIE 1

1
2
3
4
5

EBNER JACOB
GERSTENBERG JACK
YOUNG CHRISTOPHER
WORRELL DEREK
OLAGUE ERIC

186
173
129
165
167

89
88
74
87
80

=
=
=
=
=

97
85
55
78
87

+
+
+
+

+

COACH: LYNN WAKELING
LOS BANOS ROOKIES
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ROOKIE SQUAD RESULTS

1
2
3
4
5

MCCARTHY CODY
HAHN JAROD
CONRAD HUNTER
JENSEN ETHAN
UHLENHAKE WESTON

159
165
168
140
157

73
86
85
64
77

=
=
=
=
=

86
79
83
76
80

+
+
+
+

+

COACH: THOMAS WONDRASH
B.H.S. DEMONS ROOKIES

1
2
3
4
5

CASEY JACOB
HARMSTON JILL
DAUPHIN JACOB
POFFENBERGER AUSTIN
HARTMAN DANIEL

166
171
148
132
166

83
83
72
67
80

=
=
=
=
=

83
88
76
65
86

+
+
+
+

+

COACH: THOMAS CASEY
ROOKIE LONG SPURS

1
2
3
4
5

JINDRA CHASE
COX MASON
WALLACE LAYNE
JACOB AUSTIN
TAYLOR JAMES

180
148
155
162
107

94
72
82
77
56

=
=
=
=
=

86
76
73
85
51

+
+
+
+

+

COACH: BRAD HARKER
CHIPPEWA ROOKIES

1
2
3
4
5

RIDER ANDERS
BURKS ELIZABETH
DYER DALTON
CANTRELL AARON
FORSYTHE ZACH

160
143
130
148
152

72
68
50
74
68

=
=
=
=
=

88
75
80
74
84

+
+
+
+

+

COACH: LANCE RIDER
MCKENZIE’S CABA COBRAS

DATE: 7/24/2010   TIME: 3:04:06 PM PAGE 2


